Ball valve actuator unit VZBC
538323137 |  | 26.08.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538323137 |  | 26.08.2025
Ball valve actuator unit VZBC
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Electric or pneumatic actuation

Material number housing 1.4408
Material ball High-alloy stainless steel
Material shaft High-alloy stainless steel
Material number shaft 1.4401
Material seals PTFE, PTFE reinforced
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
52025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538323137 |  | 26.08.2025
Ball valve actuator unit VZBC
Dimensions
Dimensions – 2-way, stainless steel, DAPS, double-acting Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
B1 D1
@
H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 ß 2
VZBC-15-FF-40-22-F0304-V4V4T-PP15-R-90-C 52,2 15 112,2 88 20 159 40 8
VZBC-20-FF-40-22-F0304-V4V4T-PP30-R-90-C 59,2 20 123,5 95,8 20 174 44 9
VZBC-25-FF-40-22-F0405-V4V4T-PP30-R-90-C 59,2 25 123,8 96,1 20 174 53 9
VZBC-32-FF-40-22-F0405-V4V4T-PP60-R-90-C 70,4 32 139,4 106,7 20 198 58,4 10
VZBC-40-FF-40-22-F0507-V4V4T-PP60-R-90-C 70,4 38 146,7 114 20 198 62 10
VZBC-50-FF-40-22-F0507-V4V4T-PP106-R-90-C 83,3 50 168,8 130,3 20 237,1 78 12
VZBC-65-FF-16-22-F07-V4V4T-PP180-R-90-C 107,5 64 212,5 161,5 30 289,9 100 15
VZBC-80-FF-16-22-F07-V4V4T-PP180-R-90-C 107,5 76 229,5 178,5 30 289,9 120 15
VZBC-100-FF-16-22-F0710-V4V4T-PP240-R-90-C 111,1 96 243,1 192,1 30 313,6 152 15
​

VZBC-80-FF-16-22-F07-V4V4T-PS180-R-90-4-C 118 76 241 185 30 474 120 19
VZBC-100-FF-16-22-F0710-V4V4T-PS240-R-90-4-C 134,9 96 266,9 204,9 30 520,5 152 19
​
72025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538323137 |  | 26.08.2025
Ball valve actuator unit VZBC
Ordering data
DAPS double-acting
Nominal size DN Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
15 1913365 VZBC-15-FF-40-22-F0304-V4V4T-PP15-R-90-C
20 1913367 VZBC-20-FF-40-22-F0304-V4V4T-PP30-R-90-C
25 1913368 VZBC-25-FF-40-22-F0405-V4V4T-PP30-R-90-C
32 1913369 VZBC-32-FF-40-22-F0405-V4V4T-PP60-R-90-C
40 1913370 VZBC-40-FF-40-22-F0507-V4V4T-PP60-R-90-C
50 1913371 VZBC-50-FF-40-22-F0507-V4V4T-PP106-R-90-C
65 1913372 VZBC-65-FF-16-22-F07-V4V4T-PP180-R-90-C
80 1913373 VZBC-80-FF-16-22-F07-V4V4T-PP180-R-90-C
100 1913374 VZBC-100-FF-16-22-F0710-V4V4T-PP240-R-90-C
DAPS single-acting
Nominal size DN Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
15 1915401 VZBC-15-FF-40-22-F0304-V4V4T-PS15-R-90-4-C